
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
32 

11. 

45 

29 

48. 

48 

75 

79. 

88. 

23 

101 

27 

6 

8. 

3... 

41. 

40 

50 

22. 

66 

110 

28. 

59 

7.. 

23.. 

7... 

70 

66. 

13 

64. 

28 

65 

16 

4 

44 

Class 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 + DUCATI 

1000 

600-750 + AMICI 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

DUCATI 

1000 

AMICIBIKERS 

DUCATI 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

DUCATI 

600-750 

1000 

DUCATI 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 + VALERI 

Name 
Andrea FRESCURA 

Marco VIDOSSICH 

Tedi BASIC 

Mitja LESJAK 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Roberto BELLI 

Daniele DAL MASO 

Matjaž GROŠELJ 

Matteo MARTIN 

Andrea ANTONELLO 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Graziano FALCO 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Fabio BARACCHI 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Mirko POLITRI 

Marjan MENCINGER 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Paolo BARACCO 

Marko VODOPIJA 

Alex CISOTTO 

Miran KOVAČ 

Alessandro BINDELLA 

Marco DE GIANNI 

Marco TURATO 

Daniele MORSANUTTO 

Luca MARI 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Alberto CALLEGARI 

Matej SPINDLER 

Fabio PASCOLETTI 

Martin  VUGRINEC 

Marcello RIDOLFI 

Best Tm 
1:33.719 

1:34.203 

1:34.341 

1:34.636 

1:34.870 

1:35.454 

1:36.149 

1:36.361 

1:36.375 

1:36.394 

1:36.527 

1:36.788 

1:36.801 

1:36.930 

1:37.070 

1:37.140 

1:37.196 

1:37.427 

1:37.708 

1:37.732 

1:37.836 

1:38.152 

1:38.808 

1:38.856 

1:38.935 

1:39.103 

1:39.340 

1:39.612 

1:39.638 

1:39.671 

1:39.708 

1:39.824 

1:39.832 

1:40.013 

1:40.199 

Diff 

0.484 

0.622 

0.917 

1.151 

1.735 

2.430 

2.642 

2.656 

2.675 

2.808 

3.069 

3.082 

3.211 

3.351 

3.421 

3.477 

3.708 

3.989 

4.013 

4.117 

4.433 

5.089 

5.137 

5.216 

5.384 

5.621 

5.893 

5.919 

5.952 

5.989 

6.105 

6.113 

6.294 

6.480 

Gap 

0.484 

0.138 

0.295 

0.234 

0.584 

0.695 

0.212 

0.014 

0.019 

0.133 

0.261 

0.013 

0.129 

0.140 

0.070 

0.056 

0.231 

0.281 

0.024 

0.104 

0.316 

0.656 

0.048 

0.079 

0.168 

0.237 

0.272 

0.026 

0.033 

0.037 

0.116 

0.008 

0.181 

0.186 

2nd Best 
1:33.737 

1:34.331 

1:35.654 

1:35.387 

1:36.805 

1:35.898 

1:36.318 

1:36.664 

1:36.963 

1:36.965 

1:37.625 

1:37.105 

1:37.129 

1:39.651 

1:39.441 

1:37.532 

1:38.107 

1:38.978 

1:37.909 

1:38.202 

1:38.058 

1:39.135 

1:38.952 

1:39.389 

1:53.127 

1:40.913 

1:39.376 

1:40.594 

1:41.225 

1:39.940 

1:39.818 

1:40.775 

1:40.125 

1:40.515 

1:40.973 

Motorcycle 
Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 
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Pos 
36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 
44. 

2.. 

222. 

70. 

64 

165 

102 

6. 

55 

8.. 

2 

79 

23. 

96 

31 

8 

169 

76. 

1.. 

32. 

12 

5. 

666 

79.. 

3. 

97 

11 

88 

30. 

14 

15 

168 

21 

5 

3.. 

Class 

1000 

600-750 

VALERI CUP 

DUCATI 

1000 + VALERI 

AMICIBIKERS 

1000 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

AMICIBIKERS 

AMICIBIKERS 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

1000 + VALERI 

1000 + VALERI 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

1000 + DUCATI 

1000 + VALERI 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

1000 + VALERI 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

1000 + VALERI 

VALERI CUP 

AMICIBIKERS 

AMICIBIKERS 

Name 
Emil KOTVICA 

Primož ARKO 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Roman PRAŠNIKAR 

Jan ŠURK 

Walter TARDILO 

Mirko CASLINI 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Germano ZAMBON 

Alberto BIASIO 

Marco FURIATO 

Filippo CECCHIN 

Massimiliano MENEGHIN

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Guido MARINONI 

Nedžad HUSAČ 

David URŠIĆ 

Marco PINTON 

Mauro DEVINAR 

Francesco PELLIN 

Fausto CERINZA 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Armando GABRICI 

Andrea BONESSI 

Boris ARKO 

Alen VUK 

Ivan COSSAR 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Demiri DRITON 

Fridolino GHIOTTO 

Franco GALLON 

Ziberi PAJAZIT 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Niccola LAZZARINI 

Simone CASOTTO 

Best Tm 
1:40.365 

1:40.482 

1:40.519 

1:40.579 

1:40.674 

1:40.688 

1:40.709 

1:40.855 

1:40.940 

1:40.963 

1:41.181 

1:41.330 

1:41.523 

1:41.710 

1:41.761 

1:41.769 

1:42.022 

1:42.107 

1:42.133 

1:42.176 

1:42.207 

1:42.250 

1:42.361 

1:42.808 

1:43.620 

1:43.620 

1:43.677 

1:43.909 

1:44.252 

1:44.467 

1:44.520 

1:44.707 

1:46.055 

1:46.180 

1:46.273 

Diff 
6.646 

6.763 

6.800 

6.860 

6.955 

6.969 

6.990 

7.136 

7.221 

7.244 

7.462 

7.611 

7.804 

7.991 

8.042 

8.050 

8.303 

8.388 

8.414 

8.457 

8.488 

8.531 

8.642 

9.089 

9.901 

9.901 

9.958 

10.190 

10.533 

10.748 

10.801 

10.988 

12.336 

12.461 

12.554 

Gap 
0.166 

0.117 

0.037 

0.060 

0.095 

0.014 

0.021 

0.146 

0.085 

0.023 

0.218 

0.149 

0.193 

0.187 

0.051 

0.008 

0.253 

0.085 

0.026 

0.043 

0.031 

0.043 

0.111 

0.447 

0.812 

0.057 

0.232 

0.343 

0.215 

0.053 

0.187 

1.348 

0.125 

0.093 

2nd Best 
1:41.164 

1:40.829 

1:41.316 

1:42.809 

1:41.121 

1:42.587 

1:40.931 

1:41.180 

1:41.658 

1:42.176 

1:42.201 

1:42.118 

1:41.921 

1:43.308 

1:41.799 

1:43.139 

1:43.440 

1:42.463 

1:44.857 

1:42.744 

1:43.155 

1:42.314 

1:42.536 

1:43.523 

1:43.692 

1:44.156 

1:44.474 

1:43.990 

1:44.688 

1:44.504 

1:44.793 

1:47.209 

1:46.107 

1:46.454 

1:48.774 

Motorcycle 
BMW 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

No. 
68 

3 

114 

34 

41 

2... 

222 

7. 

9 

7 

61 

223 

22 

97. 

73 

Class 

VALERI CUP 

1000 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

VALERI CUP 

1000 

1000 + VALERI 

AMICIBIKERS 

VALERI CUP 

DUCATI 

AMICIBIKERS 

1000 + VALERI 

VALERI CUP 

DUCATI 

1000 + VALERI 

Name 
Massimo VITALINI 

Federico PERISSINOTTO 

Lorenzo CALORE 

Nicola PAVAN 

Marco BOSCAROL 

Alan MOINO 

Fazlija ZGJIM 

Mirco BATTAGLIA 

Massimo PERUZZO 

Aleš KLANČAR 

Francesco TOTO 

Bešir EMINI 

Matteo PESSINA 

Mavrica KOŠIR 

Imran NESIMI 

Best Tm 
1:46.399 

1:46.592 

1:47.123 

1:47.499 

1:47.576 

1:48.077 

1:49.942 

1:52.414 

1:53.343 

1:53.376 

1:53.411 

1:53.787 

1:54.563 

1:54.943 

Diff 
12.680 

12.873 

13.404 

13.780 

13.857 

14.358 

16.223 

18.695 

19.624 

19.657 

19.692 

20.068 

20.844 

21.224 

Gap 
0.126 

0.193 

0.531 

0.376 

0.077 

0.501 

1.865 

2.472 

0.929 

0.033 

0.035 

0.376 

0.776 

0.380 

2nd Best 
1:47.265 

1:46.601 

1:47.599 

1:48.347 

1:48.009 

1:48.198 

1:52.372 

1:52.596 

1:54.194 

1:53.394 

1:58.082 

1:55.585 

1:55.382 

1:55.059 

Motorcycle 
Aprilia Tuono 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW 1000 RR 

KTM RC8 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Ducati Multistrada 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati ST2 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on best lap time
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